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Zoning Information

Proiect Information

GENERAL ZONING DISTRICT: CPD, COMMERGIAL PLANNED DEVELOPMENT OBBC DATA:
G-01 COVER SHEET REFERENCE TO STREET: APPROX 1700 FT. SOUTH OF BETHAL ROAD
G-02 GENERAL NOTES USE GROUP: B/ BUSINESS (MEDICAL OFFICE) 304.0
ARCHITECTURAL SQUARE FOOTAGE: MEDICAL OFFICE, SUITE"D": 2107
A SEG ELECTRICAL ROOM: T 142 CONSTRUCTION CLASSIFICATION: ?g‘/ Pp%r\‘?%lgggm 606.0 ; :
-01 OND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN R
A011  DEMENSION PLAN FEB. 6th, 1998 PROJ. No. : 97045
A-02 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN PARKING DIMENSIONS: TYPICAL STALL: {existing condition) FIRE PROTECTION REQUIREMENTS:
B @th@i Rd A-03 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS TYPICAL AISLE: {existing condition) 7] SCHEMATIC DESIGN
s A-04 MILLWORK DETAILS DRIVEWAY: (exdsting condition) EXTERIOR WALLS: A
A-05 INTERIOR DETAILS LOADBEARING OHR 705.2 . DESIGN DEVELOPMENT —_— REVISION No.1
A-08 FINISHES AND SCHEDULES LOADING SPACES: N/A (existing building) NON LOADBEARING OHR 7052 "] DESIGN DEV. SIGN-OFF - & REVISION No. 2
: FIRE WALLS AND PARTY WALLS: N/A (SEPARATION DISTANCE ~ 707.1 [ BIDDING r—
SETBACKS: N/A (existing building) IS GREATER THAN 10' TO 15) - REVISION No. 3
PLUMBING FIRE SEPARATION ASSEMBLIES: [C] BLDG. PERMIT SUBMISSION - REVISION No. 4
LANDSCAPING: N/A (existing building) FIRE ENCLOSURE OF EXITS 1HR 1014.11 B8 CONSTRUCTION e '
P-01 PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN SHAFTS | 1HR 7103 - /A REVISION No.5
MIXED USE & FIRE AREA SEPARATIONS N/A 313.0 ___ NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION I & REVISION No. 6
BUILDING HEIGHT: N/A (exdsting building) FOTHER SEi’—';gl?JASTiON ASSEMBLIES N/A 708.0 ] RECORD /FILE - 0.
IRE PARTITIONS:
MECHANICAL DUMPSTERS: N/A {existing building) EXIT ACCESS CORRIDORS OHR 1011.4
TENANT SPACES SEPARATION OHR TABLE 602
H-01 FLOOR PLAN HVAC WHEEL STOPS: N/A {existing building) DWELLING UNIT SEPARATIONS N/A TABLE 602
H-02 HVAG SCHED. AND DETAILS SMOKE BARRIERS N/A 7120
SIDE & REAR YARDS: N/A {existing building) OTHER NON LOADBEARING PARTITIONS N/A TABLE 602
ELECTRICAL INTERIOR LOADBEARING MEMBERS:
VARIANCES: NONE SUPORTING MORE THAN ONE FLOOR OHR TABLE 602 QV @f ee
E-01 FLOOR PLAN ELECTRICAL SUPPORTING ONE FLOOR/ ROOF ONLY OHR TABLE 602
E-02 FLOOR PLAN ELECTRICAL GRAPHICS SETBACK: N/A (existing building) STRUCTURAL MEMBERS SUPPORTING WALL 0 HR (NOT LESS THAN TABLE 602
E-03 DETAILS AND SCHEDULES : FIRERESISTANCE RATING
RIGHT OF WAY LINES: N/A {existing bullding) OF WALL SUPPORTED)
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION OHR TABLE 602
PARKING: (existing) ROOF CONSTRUCTION OHR TABLE 602
SPACES REQUIRED: : '
SPACES PROVIDED:
GENERAL BUILDING LIMITATIONS: 3 STORY /50 FEET TABLE 503
HANDICAPPED REQUIRED:  (existing) 32,400 SF. 506.2,
HANDICAPPED PROVIDED: (WITH MODIFICATIONS) 506.3 (AUTOMATIC
SPRINKLER SYSTEM)
EXISTING BUILDING 2 8STORY/ 35 FEET

(PER 7-10-98 CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS)

FIRST FLOOR = 21,565 S.F.
SECOND FLOOR = 7,914 8.F.

*BUILDING PROVIDED WITH AN AUTOMATIC
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM THROUGHOUT
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